
 

Yavneh Primary School 

Calendar 2026-2027 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2026   Thursday 3 September – Friday 18 December 2026 

Staff Inset Day    Tuesday 1 September 

Staff Inset Day    Wednesday 2 September  

Years 1 – 6 in school   Thursday 3 September  

Home visits begin for Reception Thursday 3 September  

Closed for Yom Kippur   Monday 21 September   

Half Term    Monday 26 October – Friday 30 October  

Term ends    Friday 18 December 12.00 – 12.15 close 

 

SPRING TERM 2027   Tuesday 5 January – Friday 16 April 2027 

Staff Inset Day    Monday 4 January  

Term starts for all pupils   Tuesday 5 January 

 

Half Term    Monday 15 February – Friday 19 February 

Purim     Tuesday 23 March 13.00 – 13.15 close 

Closed for Good Friday  Friday 26 March 

Closed for Easter Monday  Monday 29 March 

Term ends    Friday 16 April 12.00 – 12.15 close 

 

SUMMER TERM 2027   Tuesday 4 May – Wednesday 21 July 2027 

Term starts for all pupils  Tuesday 4 May  

Half Term     Monday 31 May – Friday 4 June  

Closed for Shavuot   Friday 11 June  

Term ends for all pupils  Tuesday 20 July 

Staff Inset Day    Wednesday 21 July  

 

Winter Fridays Autumn and Spring term 1pm – 1.15pm close 

 

      


